Parent Code SESM3002DESC
SPECIFICATIONS SESM3002
Nett Weight: 40kg
Spindle Speed Range: 100-2500rpm
Distance Between
Centres:
300mm
Centre Height: 90mm
Maximum Workpiece
Diameter:
Ø180mm
Spindle Bore: Ø20mm
Spindle Taper: MT3
Tailstock Taper: MT2
Lead Screw: Metric
Dimensions: 300 x 300 x 830mm
Motor Power: 300W - 230V